
ALTRO

AMBIENTE

USCITA

EMERGENZA

LOCALE

SPOGLIATOIO

wc

ingresso

AREA

DEPOSITO

PULIZIE

AMMINISTRAZIONE

min 9 mq

MEDICO / SALA

PROF min 9 mq

CUCINA

SPAZIO ADIBITO A

PRANZO

1mq/ a bimbo

SANITARI BAMBINI

SPAZIO RIPOSO

1.5 - 2 mq a bimbo

DIDATTICA

18-36 MESI

ATTIVITA' DI

GRUPPO

FASCIATOIO

4 mq tot

CULLA

WC D.

STATO DI PROGETTO

SPOGLIATOIO D.

2.09

3.70

3.58

0.97

2.17

4.72

5.09

3.70

6.69

5.63

6.90

6.85

1.76

2.12

1.76

4.21

4.30

2.36

3.60

6.69

6.69

7.00

1.81

3.28

2.90

3.15

2.19

2.90

8.79

3.20

5.65

1.54

1.15

2.77

3.03

1.70

1.38

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.20 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.20 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.30 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 0.70 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 0.50 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.60 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 4.20 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.80 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.80 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 3.50 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 4.20 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.80 m

S
P

O
G

L
I
A

T
O
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O

U
.

LOCALE

SPOGLIATOIO

ALTRO

AMBIENTE

  H=3.10

w.c. w.c. w.c. w.c.

2.45

4.75

1.14

1.40

3.70

1.80

9.05

4.79

3.46

4.78

1.32

1.70

1.80

3.48

2.77

4.63

6.33

1.44

2.95

4.04

2.12

1.50

1.10

1.50

6.92

2.00

w.c.

w.c.

w.c.

w.c.

w.c.

w.c.

w.c.

6.92

3.48

6.92

3.68

6.70

2.02

1.10

INGRESSO

2.04

1.85 1.23

0.60

1.89

3.29

6.92

4.32

1.46

14.35

1.14

2.00

1.00

15.69

1.20

6.22

2.36

4.06

3.33

1.82

2.37

1.23

1.89

Giunto sismico

esistente

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.20 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.20 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.30 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 0.70 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 0.50 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.60 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 4.20 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.80 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.80 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 3.50 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 4.20 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.80 m

6.85

7.00

6.92 6.92

STATO DI FATTO

ALTRO

AMBIENTE

USCITA

EMERGENZA

STATO DI PROGETTO

2.09

3.70

3.58

1.22

2.17

4.72

5.09

3.70

6.69

5.63

6.90

6.85

1.76

2.12

1.76

4.21

4.30

2.36

3.60

6.69

6.69

7.00

1.81

3.28

2.90

3.15

2.19

2.90

8.79

3.20

5.65

1.54

1.15

2.77

3.03

1.70

1.38

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.20 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.20 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.30 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 0.70 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 0.50 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.60 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 4.20 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.80 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.80 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 3.50 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 4.20 m

h = 1.20 m

L = 1.80 m

ALL.4 GRAFICI DI PROGETTO

PIANTA DEMOLIZIONI
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